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Reeks:2
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verspringen

Reeks:1

Ben Heren Uur=13:41

7926
7204
7733
7318
6612
7064
8402
7727
7510
6488
7513
8415
8048
6830

Ben

8402
7064
7510
7727
6488
7513
8048

Ben

7926
7318
7733
7204
6830
6612
8415

Philtjens Ylio
Herkert Jochem Hans*
Vanhees Jonas
Broekmans Klaas
Schutjes Emiel
Buteneers Jef
Franssens lan
Segers Sepp
Vandeweyer Wout
Leppens Sander
Muyldermans Dieter
De Hondt Quinten
Ketelbuters Giel
Snoekx Aaron

Heren Uur=13:04

Franssens lan
Buteneers Jef
Vandeweyer Wout
Segers Sepp
Leppens Sander
Muyldermans Dieter
Ketelbuters Giel

Heren Uur=13:04

Philtjens Ylio
Broekmans Klaas
Vanhees Jonas
Herkert Jochem Hans*
Snoekx Aaron
Schutjes Emiel

De Hondt Quinten

Ben Heren Uur=13:51

7204
7733
7318

Herkert Jochem Hans*
Vanhees Jonas
Broekmans Klaas

ACA
ATLA
AVT
BREE
DALO
BREE
ATLA
GENK
ACA
SACN
ACA
AVT
AVT
AVT

ATLA
BREE
ACA
GENK
SACN
ACA
AVT

ACA
BREE
AVT
ATLA
AVT
DALO
AVT

ATLA
AVT
BREE

1755p
1666p
1452p
1256p
1237p
1163p
1115p
1035p
987p
940p
742p
732p
728p
665p

10.11
10.28
10.38
10.40
10.58
10.93
11.02

9.32
9.61
9.65
9.67
10.18
10.23
10.42

3.80m
3.79m
3.64m

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
06

06
06
06
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06

Pr.Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

400 P
365P
345 P
341 P
306 P
244 P
229P

582 P
512 P
502 P
497 P
385 P
375P
337P

308 P
305P
271P



hockeywerpen
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6612
7926
7064
7510
8415
8402
7727
6830
8048
6488
7513

7204
7926
6488
7064
8415
6612
8402
7733
7513
6830
7318
7727
8048
7510

Schutjes Emiel
Philtjens Ylio
Buteneers Jef
Vandeweyer Wout
De Hondt Quinten
Franssens lan
Segers Sepp
Snoekx Aaron
Ketelbuters Giel
Leppens Sander
Muyldermans Dieter

Ben Heren Uur=15:16

Herkert Jochem Hans*
Philtjens Ylio
Leppens Sander
Buteneers Jef

De Hondt Quinten
Schutjes Emiel
Franssens lan
Vanhees Jonas
Muyldermans Dieter
Snoekx Aaron
Broekmans Klaas
Segers Sepp
Ketelbuters Giel
Vandeweyer Wout

Ben Heren Uur=15:33

7926
7204
7733
7727
6612
7064
7510
7318
8402
8048
6488
7513
6830
8415

Philtjens Ylio
Herkert Jochem Hans*
Vanhees Jonas
Segers Sepp
Schutjes Emiel
Buteneers Jef
Vandeweyer Wout
Broekmans Klaas
Franssens lan
Ketelbuters Giel
Leppens Sander
Muyldermans Dieter
Snoekx Aaron

De Hondt Quinten

DALO
ACA
BREE
ACA
AVT
ATLA
GENK
AVT
AVT
SACN
ACA

ATLA
ACA
SACN
BREE
AVT
DALO
ATLA
AVT
ACA
AVT
BREE
GENK
AVT
ACA

ACA
ATLA
AVT
GENK
DALO
BREE
ACA
BREE
ATLA
AVT
SACN
ACA
AVT
AVT

3.63m
3.55m
3.34m
3.31m
3.29m
3.21m
3.16m
3.10m
3.05m
3.04m
2.89m

34.30m
33.83m
25.28m
23.70m
23.67m
23.07m
22.21m
20.19m
18.07m
17.50m
16.94m
15.13m
13.89m
12.57m

1'58.29
2'02.73
2'05.08
2'09.41
2'11.72
2'12.45
2'13.29
2'15.01
2'15.58
2'22.62
2'23.31
2'24.92
NG
NG

06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
07

06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
06

06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
06
06

269 P
252 P
207 P
201 P
197 P
181 P
171P
160 P
151 P
149 P
122 P

336 P
330P
219P
199 P
198 P
191 P
180 P
154 P
127 P
120P
113 P
91p

75P

59°P

591 P
525P
491 P
432 P
402 P
392 P
382 P
360 P
354 P
273 P
266 P
249 P
oP

oP
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Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

O 00 NO UL B WN -

W W WWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR PR R
D WN PO WOVOOMNOOTUDN WNEREPROWOVOONOOUWUDMAWNIERO

S W N -

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

1806
819
1222
1124
1144
791
1732
804
2244
1258
1145
1593
817
1796
927
1143
765
1073
1723
856
1259
9914
1979
926
1789
792
968
1991
995
1592
2218
1348
769
2015
1461

1806
1222
2244
1124

Houbrigts Jill
Leysen Marit
Noels Goele
Boyen Maya

De Paepe Emma
Pictoel Mirthe
Roncada Elena
Schraepen Zoe
Put Yade
Francart Lisse
Vandebroek Tahnée
Reenaers Meskerem
Leysen Benthe
Vanhees Femke
Gelders Marte
Berghs Rune
Daemen Miek
Smids Sare
Polders Emily
Hesius Yana
Nyssen Marthe
Baerveldt, Jolie
Guisse Kadia
Reyskens Jolien
Vanroy Lore
Vlayen Ymke
Drijkoningen Lore
Laureyn Anais
Houben Sia
Vandeweyer Kaat
Vangenechten Amber
Geuns lJinthe
Sevenich Briana
Belmans Esther
Gelders Flore

Ben Dames Uur=14:36

Houbrigts Jill
Noels Goele
Put Yade

Boyen Maya

ACA
LOOI
BREE
TACT
GENK
TACT
ACA
VMOL
VMOL
ADD
SACN
ACA
LOOI
AVT
GENK
GENK
SACN
SACN
ACA
DALO
ADD
Ned
AVT
GENK
GENK
TACT
BREE
ATLA
SACN
ACA
AVT
AVT
AVT
DALO
GENK

ACA
BREE
VMOL
TACT

1592p
1360p
1317p
1175p
1093p
1040p
1007p
970p
949p
937p
881p
860p
819p
811p
808p
788p
771p
739p
723p
711p
710p
682p
654p
604p
557p
510p
456p
382p
368p
294p
291p
279p
259p
222p
86p

33.85m
23.96m
23.57m
20.54m

06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07

06
06
06
06

Pr.Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

330P
202 P
197 P
158 P



5 2218 Vangenechten Amber AVT  20.23m 06 155 P
6 1258 Francart Lisse ADD 19.81m 07 149 P
7 926 Reyskens Jolien GENK 19.40m 06 144 P
8 1073 Smids Sare SACN 18.44m 06 132 P
9 9914 Baerveldt, Jolie Ned 18.43m 07 132 P
10 1593 Reenaers Meskerem ACA  18.12m 07 128 P
11 1723 Polders Emily ACA 17.81m 06 124 P
12 995 Houben Sia SACN 17.57m 06 121P
13 1259 Nyssen Marthe ADD 16.99m 06 114 P
14 791 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 16.80m 06 111P
15 819 Leysen Marit LOOI 16.56m 07 108 P
16 1732 Roncada Elena ACA  15.88m 07 100 P
17 856 Hesius Yana DALO 15.56m 06 96 P
18 817 Leysen Benthe LOOI 14.95m 06 88 P
19 1991 Laureyn Anais ATLA 14.84m 06 87P
20 792 Vlayen Ymke TACT 14.66m 06 85P
21 1979 Guisse Kadia AVT  14.58m 06 84 P
22 1145 Vandebroek Tahnée  SACN 14.05m 06 77 P
23 927 Gelders Marte GENK 13.97m 06 76 P
24 1789 Vanroy Lore GENK 13.65m 06 72 P
25 1144 De Paepe Emma GENK 12.98m 07 64 P
26 804 Schraepen Zoe VMOL 12.73m 06 61P
27 2015 Belmans Esther DALO 12.40m 07 57 P
28 1461 Gelders Flore GENK 11.43m 07 45 P
29 1143 Berghs Rune GENK 11.35m 07 44 p
30 1348 Geuns Jinthe AVT  10.85m 06 38P
31 769 Sevenich Briana AVT  10.67m 07 36P
32 968 Drijkoningen Lore BREE 10.64m 07 36P
33 1796 Vanhees Femke AVT  10.42m 07 33pP
34 765 Daemen Miek SACN 10.16m 06 30P
35 1592 Vandeweyer Kaat ACA 8.63m 07 12 P

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:31

Reeks:1
1 1732 Roncada Elena ACA 10.15 07 391P
2 1258 Francart Lisse ADD 10.58 07 306 P
3 765 Daemen Miek SACN 10.72 06 280 P
4 1979 Guisse Kadia AVT  10.98 06 235P
5 1073 Smids Sare SACN 11.15 06 208 P
6 2218 Vangenechten Amber AVT 12.08 06 85P
7 1348 Geuns Jinthe AVT  12.57 06 40P

60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:31

Reeks:2

1 792 Vlayen Ymke TACT 11.46 06 161 P
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60 meter

Reeks:3
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60 meter

Reeks:4

N o o s WWN

60 meter

Reeks:5

No ks, WN

verspringen

Reeks:1

968 Drijkoningen Lore
2015 Belmans Esther
1991 Laureyn Anais
995 Houben Sia

769 Sevenich Briana
1461 Gelders Flore

Ben Dames Uur=14:31

2244  Put Yade

1796 Vanhees Femke
1593 Reenaers Meskerem
1259 Nyssen Marthe
1789 Vanroy Lore

926 Reyskens Jolien
1592 Vandeweyer Kaat

Ben Dames Uur=14:31

804 Schraepen Zoe
1144 De Paepe Emma
927 Gelders Marte

1143 Berghs Rune

1145 Vandebroek Tahnée
856 Hesius Yana

1723 Polders Emily

Ben Dames Uur=14:31

819 Leysen Marit
1806 Houbrigts Jill
1222 Noels Goele
1124 Boyen Maya
791 Pictoel Mirthe
817 Leysen Benthe
9914 Baerveldt, Jolie

Ben Dames Uur=15:30

1806 Houbrigts Jill
1222 Noels Goele

BREE
DALO
ATLA
SACN
AVT
GENK

VMOL
AVT
ACA
ADD
GENK
GENK
ACA

VMOL
GENK
GENK
GENK
SACN
DALO
ACA

LOOI
ACA

BREE
TACT
TACT
LOOI
Ned

ACA
BREE

11.51
11.91
11.93
12.07
12.10
12.94

10.67
10.87
11.02
11.29
11.37
11.46
11.88

9.99

10.11
10.57
10.59
10.74
10.81
10.90

9.46
9.69
9.71
9.99
10.06
10.23
11.10

3.52m
3.42m

07
07
06
06
07
07

06
07
07
06
06
06
07

06
07
06
07
06
06
06

07
06
06
06
06
06
07

06
06

154 P
104 P
101 P
86 P
83°P
17pP

289 P
254 P
229P
186 P
174 P
161 P
107 P

425 P
400 P
308 P
304 P
277 P
264 P
249 P

547 P
493 P
488 P
425 P
410P
375P
216 P

245 P
224 P



3 1124 Boyen Maya TACT 3.33m 06 205 P
4 927 Gelders Marte GENK 3.31m 06 201 P
5 1732 Roncada Elena ACA 3.25m 07 189 P
6 791 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 3.25m 06 189 P
7 1143 Berghs Rune GENK 3.23m 07 185P
8 1796 Vanhees Femke AVT  3.20m 07 179 P
9 819 Leysen Marit LOOI 3.10m 07 160 P
10 1144 De Paepe Emma GENK 3.09m 07 158 P
11 1145 Vandebroek Tahnée  SACN 3.06m 06 152 P
12 2244  Put Yade VMOL 2.97m 06 136 P
13 1593 Reenaers Meskerem ACA  2.97m 07 136 P
14 926 Reyskens Jolien GENK 2.96m 06 134 P
15 817 Leysen Benthe LOOI 2.96m 06 134 P
16 1723  Polders Emily ACA  2.95m 06 132 P
17 9914 Baerveldt, Jolie Ned 2.95m 07 132 P
18 765 Daemen Miek SACN 2.93m 06 129 P
19 1259 Nyssen Marthe ADD 2.88m 06 120 P
20 856 Hesius Yana DALO 2.85m 06 115P
21 804 Schraepen Zoe VMOL 2.82m 06 109 P
22 1789 Vanroy Lore GENK 2.82m 06 109 P
23 1073 Smids Sare SACN 2.81m 06 108 P
24 1258 Francart Lisse ADD 2.78m 07 103 P
25 792 Vlayen Ymke TACT 2.76m 06 99 P

26 1979 Guisse Kadia AVT  2.72m 06 93P

27 769 Sevenich Briana AVT  2.69m 07 88 P

28 968 Drijkoningen Lore BREE 2.64m 07 80P

29 2015 Belmans Esther DALO 2.51m 07 61P

30 1348 Geuns Jinthe AVT  2.49m 06 58 P

31 2218 Vangenechten Amber AVT  2.44m 06 51P

32 995 Houben Sia SACN 2.43m 06 49 P

33 1991 Laureyn Anais ATLA  2.40m 06 45 P

34 1592 Vandeweyer Kaat ACA 2.29m 07 32P

35 1461 Gelders Flore GENK 2.12m 07 13P

600 meter Ben Dames Uur=15:47
Reeks:1

1 1258 Francart Lisse ADD 2'13.51 07 379 P
2 1593 Reenaers Meskerem ACA  2'14.49 07 367 P
3 765 Daemen Miek SACN 2'17.40 06 332P
4 1732 Roncada Elena ACA  2'17.77 07 327P
5 2244 Put Yade VMOL 2'17.79 06 327P
6 1073 Smids Sare SACN 2'21.00 06 291P
7 1979 Guisse Kadia AVT  2'25.62 06 242 P
8 927 Gelders Marte GENK 2'27.53 06 223 P
9 1789 Vanroy Lore GENK 2'29.69 06 202 P
10 968 Drijkoningen Lore BREE 2'31.47 07 186 P



11
12
13
14
15

600 meter

Reeks:2
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60 meter

926
1348
995
769
1461
2015
2218

Reyskens Jolien
Geuns Jinthe

Houben Sia

Sevenich Briana
Gelders Flore
Belmans Esther
Vangenechten Amber

Ben Dames Uur=15:47

819
1806
1144
1222
1124
804
1145
1796
791
1259
1143
856
817
1723
9914
792
1991
1592

Leysen Marit
Houbrigts Jill

De Paepe Emma
Noels Goele
Boyen Maya
Schraepen Zoe
Vandebroek Tahnée
Vanhees Femke
Pictoel Mirthe
Nyssen Marthe
Berghs Rune
Hesius Yana
Leysen Benthe
Polders Emily
Baerveldt, Jolie
Vlayen Ymke
Laureyn Anais
Vandeweyer Kaat

Pup Heren Uur=13:41

1171
2680
2450
3352
1811
1420
2709
3415
2294
2438
2485

Van Dessel Yenthe
Hermens Bert
Cupers Dorian
Maas Boris*

Noels Gijs
Putzeys Robbe
Philtjens Duco
Roncada Elias

GENK
AVT
SACN
AVT
GENK
DALO
AVT

LOOI
ACA
GENK
BREE
TACT
VMOL
SACN
AVT
TACT
ADD
GENK
DALO
LOOI
ACA
Ned
TACT
ATLA
ACA

SACN
ATLA
ACA
GENK
BREE
GENK
ACA
ACA

Muyldermans Matthias ACA

Elen Kobe
Schuermans Jasper

Pup Heren Uur=13:45

ACA
BREE

2'33.93
2'36.61
2'40.76
2'50.58
3'01.67
NG
NG

2'01.36
2'02.79
2'06.54
2'11.61
2'12.88
2'13.83
2'13.84
2'16.33
2'17.55
2'21.10
2'24.35
2'26.19
2'27.59
2'28.08
2'29.69
2'33.84
2'35.81
2'36.59

2146p
2022p
1700p
1659p
1301p
1279p
1272p
1270p
1082p
948p

568p

06
06
06
07
07
07
06

07
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
07

04
04
05
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
04

165P
143 P
112 P
52°P
11pP
oP

oP

545 P
524 P
471 P
403 P
387 P
375P
375P
345 P
330P
290 P
255P
236 P
222 P
218 P
202 P
165P
149 P
143 P

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr.Lim.3
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Reeks:2
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Reeks:1
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3415
2709
1811
2438
2485

Roncada Elias
Philtjens Duco
Noels Gijs

Elen Kobe
Schuermans Jasper

Pup Heren Uur=13:45

3352
1171
2680
2450
1420
2294

Maas Boris*

Van Dessel Yenthe
Hermens Bert
Cupers Dorian
Putzeys Robbe

ACA
ACA
BREE
ACA
BREE

GENK
SACN
ATLA
ACA

GENK

Muyldermans Matthias ACA

Pup Heren Uur=14:27

1171
2680
3352
2450
3415
1811
1420
2294
2709
2438
2485

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
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R
= O

2680
2450
2709
1811
1171
2485
1420
3415
3352
2438
2294

Van Dessel Yenthe
Hermens Bert
Maas Boris*
Cupers Dorian
Roncada Elias
Noels Gijs

Putzeys Robbe

SACN
ATLA
GENK
ACA
ACA
BREE
GENK

Muyldermans Matthias ACA

Philtjens Duco
Elen Kobe
Schuermans Jasper

Pup Heren Uur=14:52

Hermens Bert
Cupers Dorian
Philtjens Duco
Noels Gijs

Van Dessel Yenthe
Schuermans Jasper
Putzeys Robbe
Roncada Elias
Maas Boris*

Elen Kobe

ACA
ACA
BREE

ATLA
ACA
ACA
BREE
SACN
BREE
GENK
ACA
GENK
ACA

Muyldermans Matthias ACA

9.87

10.23
10.26
10.58
11.53

9.04
9.10
9.23
9.76
10.02
10.44

4.39m
4.17m
3.69m
3.64m
3.44m
3.37m
3.35m
3.16m
2.99m
2.84m
2.65m

10.88m
8.06m
7.83m
7.03m
7.00m
6.80m
5.89m
5.26m
4.93m
4.93m
4.34m

05
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
05
05
05

04
04
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
04

04
05
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
05

452 P
375P
369 P
306 P
152 P

654 P
638 P
605 P
477 P
419 P
333P

451 P
396 P
283 P
271P
228 P
214 P
209 P
171 P
139P
113 P
82P

608 P
418 P
402 P
349 P
347 P
334P
274 P
233 P
211 P
211 P
173 P



1000 meter

Reeks:1
1 1171
2 2450
3 3352
4 2680
5 2294
6 1420
7 1811
8 3415
9 2709
10 2438
2485
vierkamp
Reeks:1
1 4890
2 4366
3 4365
4 4749
5 4426
6 4822
7 4157
8 5174
9 5140
10 5114
11 4701
12 5175
13 4111
14 4919
15 5580
16 4892
17 5467
18 4263
19 9915
20 4616
21 5254

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1

1 4366
2 4890

Pup Heren Uur=15:54

Van Dessel Yenthe
Cupers Dorian
Maas Boris*
Hermens Bert

SACN
ACA

GENK
ATLA

Muyldermans Matthias ACA

Putzeys Robbe
Noels Gijs

Roncada Elias
Philtjens Duco
Elen Kobe
Schuermans Jasper

Pup Dames Uur=13:41

Zurinckx Britt
Reyskens Birgit
Verstrepen Marte
Francart Elodie
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Peusens Fien
Verkoyen Aprill
Segers Julie

Paps Jade

Jehoul Anna
Nijsen Lieze
Valkeneers Kaat
Daemen Lune
Wolfs Estée

Loots Sanne
Hermans Lies
Belmans Sarah
Schutjes Marie
Goessens, Tess
Cardinaels Michelle
Vanroy Caro

Pup Dames Uur=13:40

Reyskens Birgit
Zurinckx Britt

GENK
BREE
ACA
ACA
ACA
BREE

TACT
GENK
GENK
ADD
BREE
ATLA
SACN
LOOI
LOOI
BREE
BREE
LOOI
SACN
MACD
SACN
SACN
DALO
DALO
Ned
BREE
GENK

GENK
TACT

3'20.74
3'41.05
3'43.92
3'56.81
3'57.90
4'02.02
4'03.16
4'04.92
4'05.03
4'10.83
NG

2274p
1836p
1820p
1786p
1682p
1628p
1513p
1377p
1266p
954p
919p
861p
852p
851p
809p
780p
687p
646p
508p
440p
288p

9.89m
8.88m

04
05
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
04

04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
04
05
04

04
04

710P
534 P
511 P
413 P
405 P
377P
369 P
357P
356 P
318 P
oP

Pr.Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

541 P
473 P



3 4157 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 6.86m 05 338P
4 4749  Francart Elodie ADD 6.70m 05 327 P
5 4426 Drijkoningen Mirthe  BREE 6.40m 04 307 P
6 4365 Verstrepen Marte GENK 6.34m 04 303 P
7 5174 Segers Julie LOOI 5.85m 04 271P
8 4822 Peusens Fien ATLA 5.00m 04 216 P
9 5467 Belmans Sarah DALO 4.98m 05 214 P
10 5140 Paps Jade LOOI 4.66bm 05 194 P
11 4892 Hermans Lies SACN 4.55m 05 187 P
12 4111 Daemen Lune SACN 4.26m 05 168 P
13 5254  Vanroy Caro GENK 4.06m 04 155P
14 5175 Valkeneers Kaat LOOI 3.97m 05 149 P
15 4919 Wolfs Estée MACD 3.82m 05 140 P
16 5580 Loots Sanne SACN 3.62m 04 127 P
17 4263 Schutjes Marie DALO 3.37m 05 111 P
18 5114 Jehoul Anna BREE 2.96m 04 86 P
9915 Goessens, Tess Ned NG 04 OP
4616 Cardinaels Michelle BREE NG 05 oP
4701 Nijsen Lieze BREE NG 04 oP
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=13:45
Reeks:1
1 5580 Loots Sanne SACN 10.09 04 404 P
2 4919 Wolfs Estée MACD 10.73 05 279 P
3 5467 Belmans Sarah DALO 10.73 05 279 P
4 4111 Daemen Lune SACN 10.82 05 263 P
5 5175 Valkeneers Kaat LOOI 11.13 05 211P
4616 Cardinaels Michelle BREE NG 05 oP
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=13:45
Reeks:2
1 4890 Zurinckx Britt TACT 8.54 04 791 P
2 4749  Francart Elodie ADD 9.15 05 625 P
3 4365 Verstrepen Marte GENK 9.43 04 555 P
4 4822 Peusens Fien ATLA 9.80 04 468 P
5 5140 Paps Jade LOOI 9.85 05 456 P
6 4157 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 9.99 05 425 P
7 4426 Drijkoningen Mirthe  BREE 10.17 04 387P
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=13:45
Reeks:3
1 5174 Segers Julie LOOI 9.44 04 552 P

2 4366 Reyskens Birgit GENK 9.53 04 531P



3 5114 Jehoul Anna BREE 9.72 04 486 P
4 4892 Hermans Lies SACN 10.53 05 315P
5 4701 Nijsen Lieze BREE 10.57 04 308 P
6 4263 Schutjes Marie DALO 11.73 05 125P
7 5254  Vanroy Caro GENK 12.39 04 55P
hoogspringen Pup Dames Uur=16:17
Reeks:1
1 4890 Zurinckx Britt TACT 1.36m 04 526 P
2 4426 Drijkoningen Mirthe  BREE 1.30m 04 466 P
3 4749 Francart Elodie ADD 1.24m 05 407 P
4 4366 Reyskens Birgit GENK 1.18m 04 350 P
5 4365 Verstrepen Marte GENK 1.18m 04 350 P
6 5140 Paps Jade LOOI 1.15m 05 323P
7 5580 Loots Sanne SACN 1.10m 04 278 P
8 4892 Hermans Lies SACN 1.10m 05 278 P
8 4822 Peusens Fien ATLA  1.10m 04 278 P
8 4157 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 1.10m 05 278 P
11 4263 Schutjes Marie DALO 1.05m 05 235P
11 5174 Segers Julie LOOI 1.05m 04 235P
12 4701 Nijsen Lieze BREE 1.05m 04 235P
13 5467 Belmans Sarah DALO 1.00m 05 194 P
14 5175 Valkeneers Kaat LOOI 0.95m 05 156 P
14 4919 Wolfs Estée MACD 0.95m 05 156 P
16 4111 Daemen Lune SACN 0.95m 05 156 P
5254  Vanroy Caro GENK GP 04 oP
4616 Cardinaels Michelle BREE NG 05 oP
5114 Jehoul Anna BREE NG 04 oP
9915 Goessens, Tess Ned NG 04 oP
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:39
Reeks:1
1 4822 Peusens Fien ATLA 3'25.56 04 666 P
2 4365 Verstrepen Marte GENK 3'31.73 04 612 P
3 4426 Drijkoningen Mirthe  BREE 3'42.56 04 522 P
4 9915 Goessens, Tess Ned 3'44.32 04 508 P
5 4890 Zurinckx Britt TACT 3'47.36 04 484 P
6 4157 Verkoyen Aprill SACN 3'48.93 05 472 P
7 4616 Cardinaels Michelle BREE 3'53.08 05 440 P
8 4749  Francart Elodie ADD 3'54.89 05 427 P
9 4366 Reyskens Birgit GENK 3'56.69 04 414 P
10 5114 Jehoul Anna BREE 4'01.18 04 382 P
11 4701 Nijsen Lieze BREE 4'02.10 04 376 P
12 5175 Valkeneers Kaat LOOI 4'06.75 05 345 P
13 5174 Segers Julie LOOI 4'10.76 04 319P



14
15
16
17
18

vijffkamp

Reeks:1

O 00 N O Ul B WN -

N P P R R PR R R P R R
O WO NOOOULDE WNRLO

5140
4919
4111
4263
5254
5467
5580
4892

Paps Jade
Wolfs Estée
Daemen Lune
Schutjes Marie
Vanroy Caro
Belmans Sarah
Loots Sanne
Hermans Lies

Min Heren Uur=15:36

4531
4752
5452
6301
9913
5797
4603
4671
5190
4605
5264
5416
4604
4751
5206
5792
5303
4977
5368
5836

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

O 00 NO UL B WIN -

R
= O

4752
9913
6301
5416
5797
4671
5452
4603
4977
4604
5206

Bex Wout
Mentens Jarne
Reenaers Daan
Desloovere Jonas
Baerveldt, Raf
Guisse Lamine
Venken Bryan
Hesius Seppe
Vangangelt Chris
Wouters Jens
Bemong Arne
Coenen Yelvin
Vlayen Arne
Mentens Jesse
Spauwen Bjorn
Broeders Lennert
Lommelen Freek
Nulens Davy
Ceyssens Martijn
Belmans Lucas

Min Heren Uur=12:09

Mentens Jarne
Baerveldt, Raf
Desloovere Jonas
Coenen Yelvin
Guisse Lamine
Hesius Seppe
Reenaers Daan
Venken Bryan
Nulens Davy
Vlayen Arne
Spauwen Bjorn

LOOI
MACD
SACN
DALO
GENK
DALO
SACN
SACN

LOOI
GENK
ACA
SACN
Ned
AVT
TACT
DALO
ATLA
TACT
LOOI
ADD
TACT
GENK
ATLA
LOOI
DALO
BREE
BREE
DALO

GENK
Ned
SACN
ADD
AVT
DALO
ACA
TACT
BREE
TACT
ATLA

4'14.91
4'17.64
4'19.58
4'36.40
5'00.17
NG
NG
NG

2707p
2451p
2136p
2128p
2030p
1970p
1950p
1904p
1899p
1888p
1791p
1748p
1588p
1410p
1372p
1353p
1268p
1049p
645p

415p

27.82m
22.53m
21.86m
21.31m
20.98m
20.63m
18.68m
17.97m
17.81m
17.16m
16.12m

05
05
05
05
04
05
04
05

02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
03

293P
276 P
265 P
175P
78 P
oP
oP
oP

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

463 P
358 P
344 P
333P
327P
320P
281P
267 P
264 P
251P
231P



12
13
14
15
16
17

80 meter

Reeks:1

o b WN

80 meter

Reeks:2

a b WN -

80 meter

Reeks:3

verspringen

Reeks:1

a bk WN -

W N R

5792
5190
5303
4605
4751
5264
4531

Min

5416
6301
5792
5303
5206
4977

Min

5797
4605
4671
9913
5452
4604

Min

4531
4752
4603
5264
5190
4751

Min Heren Uur=13:48

4531
5264
5452
6301

Broeders Lennert
Vangangelt Chris
Lommelen Freek
Wouters Jens
Mentens Jesse
Bemong Arne
Bex Wout

Heren Uur=12:51

Coenen Yelvin
Desloovere Jonas
Broeders Lennert
Lommelen Freek
Spauwen Bjorn
Nulens Davy

Heren Uur=12:51

Guisse Lamine
Wouters Jens
Hesius Seppe
Baerveldt, Raf
Reenaers Daan
Vlayen Arne

Heren Uur=12:51

Bex Wout
Mentens Jarne
Venken Bryan
Bemong Arne
Vangangelt Chris
Mentens Jesse

Bex Wout
Bemong Arne
Reenaers Daan
Desloovere Jonas

LOOI
ATLA
DALO
TACT
GENK
LOOI
LOOI

ADD
SACN
LOOI
DALO
ATLA
BREE

AVT
TACT
DALO
Ned
ACA
TACT

LOOI
GENK
TACT
LOOI
ATLA
GENK

LOOI
LOOI
ACA

SACN

15.59m
14.34m
14.33m
14.31m
13.60m
12.18m
GP

12.04
12.14
12.93
13.26
13.45
13.67

11.97
11.97
12.11
12.19
12.43
12.59

10.87
11.70
12.17
12.24
12.36
12.87

5.07m
4.16m
3.97m
3.96m

03
03
03
02
03
03
02

03
02
03
03
03
03

03
02
03
03
02
02

02
02
03
03
03
03

02
03
02
02

221P
196 P
196 P
196 P
182 P
155P
opP

532 P
513P
370P
317P
288 P
256 P

546 P
546 P
518 P
503 P
458 P
429 P

784 P
601 P
507 P
493 P
471 P
380P

635P
393 P
347 P
345 P



4603
4671
5416
4752
5797
9913
5190
4604
5303
4605
4751
5206
5836
5792
4977

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

O 00 NO UL B WIN -

P R R R R R R R R R
O 00N UL WNRE O

u b W N -

4752
4531
4603
6301
9913
4977
5797
4671
5792
5190
5452
5416
4751
5264
4605
5836
4604
5206
5303

Min Heren Uur=16:34

4531
5452
4605
5190
5368

Venken Bryan
Hesius Seppe
Coenen Yelvin
Mentens Jarne
Guisse Lamine
Baerveldt, Raf
Vangangelt Chris
Vlayen Arne
Lommelen Freek
Wouters Jens
Mentens Jesse
Spauwen Bjorn
Belmans Lucas
Broeders Lennert
Nulens Davy

Min Heren Uur=15:35

Mentens Jarne
Bex Wout
Venken Bryan
Desloovere Jonas
Baerveldt, Raf
Nulens Davy
Guisse Lamine
Hesius Seppe
Broeders Lennert
Vangangelt Chris
Reenaers Daan
Coenen Yelvin
Mentens Jesse
Bemong Arne
Wouters Jens
Belmans Lucas
Vlayen Arne
Spauwen Bjorn
Lommelen Freek

Bex Wout
Reenaers Daan
Wouters Jens
Vangangelt Chris
Ceyssens Martijn

TACT
DALO
ADD
GENK
AVT
Ned
ATLA
TACT
DALO
TACT
GENK
ATLA
DALO
LOOI
BREE

GENK
LOOI
TACT
SACN
Ned
BREE
AVT
DALO
LOOI
ATLA
ACA
ADD
GENK
LOOI
TACT
DALO
TACT
ATLA
DALO

LOOI
ACA

TACT
ATLA
BREE

3.91m
3.90m
3.86m
3.84m
3.80m
3.76m
3.65m
3.59m
3.51m
3.42m
3.39m
3.38m
3.32m
3.25m
3.17m

9.36m
8.93m
8.13m
7.37m
7.18m
7.14m
6.62m
6.42m
6.40m
6.00m
5.93m
5.50m
5.47m
5.44m
5.38m
4.94m
4.83m
4.76m
4.35m

3'10.10
3'13.94
3'23.75
3'24.30
3'27.96

03
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
03

333P
331P
321P
317P
308 P
298 P
274 P
260 P
243 P
224 P
218 P
216 P
203 P
189 P
173 P

505 P
476 P
422 P
371P
359 P
356 P
322 P
309 P
307 P
281P
276 P
248 P
246 P
244 P
240 P
212 P
205 P
200 P
174 P

812 P
774 P
682 P
677 P
645 P



vijfkamp

Reeks:1

O 00 NO UL B WN -

P R R R R R R R R R
O O NOU D WNERL O

4752
6301
9913
5264
5797
4604
5206
4671
4603
4751
5303
5416
5792
4977
5836

Mentens Jarne GENK
Desloovere Jonas SACN
Baerveldt, Raf Ned

Bemong Arne LOOI
Guisse Lamine AVT

Vlayen Arne TACT
Spauwen Bjorn ATLA
Hesius Seppe DALO
Venken Bryan TACT
Mentens Jesse GENK
Lommelen Freek DALO
Coenen Yelvin ADD

Broeders Lennert LOOI
Nulens Davy BREE
Belmans Lucas DALO

Min Dames Uur=13:42

7301
7178
7289
7020
7578
7688
7288
7353
7277
7736
7775
7666
8063
7356
7290
7080
6936
7287
8372

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

u b W N -

7277
7578
7178
7688
7289

Germaux Lenne GENK
Pannemans Rani AVT

Van Moorsel Robin DALO
Verbiest Anke LOOI
Smets Lotte TACT
Vansimpsen Mirthe ACA

Van Bun Eva DALO
Vendrix Yenthe ACA

Boyen Freya TACT
Paps Bo LOOI
Valkeneers Antje LOOI
Vanhelmont Tine ACA

Lommelen Lies DALO
Nijsen Marie BREE
Bernard Sien BREE
Gelders Eline GENK
Corstjens Marie AVT

Hertogs Leen BREE
Moors Kato DALO

Min Dames Uur=11:53

Boyen Freya TACT
Smets Lotte TACT
Pannemans Rani AVT

Vansimpsen Mirthe ACA
Van Moorsel Robin DALO

3'37.29
3'38.45
3'43.69
3'44.52
3'49.50
3'52.67
3'53.59
3'54.98
3'55.71
4'00.95
4'07.69
4'11.53
4'19.40
NG
NG

2702p
2655p
2520p
2496p
2477p
2455p
2197p
2160p
2093p
2062p
1996p
1620p
1382p
1108p
954p

935p

924p

725p

365p

9.82m
9.37m
9.29m
8.97m
8.60m

02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
03
02

565 P
555 P
512 P
506 P
467 P
443 P
437 P
426 P
421 P
384 P
338 P
314 P
266 P
oP

oP

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

536 P
506 P
500 P
479 P
454 p



80 meter

Reeks:1

o b WN

80 meter

Reeks:2

o b WN -

80 meter

Reeks:3

a b WN -

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

7020
7288
7080
8063
7301
7353
7736
7775
7666
7290
8372
6936

Min

6936
8372
7666
8063
7290
7287

Min

7289
7353
7688
7301
7178
7020

Min

7578
7288
7277
7736
7775
7080

Verbiest Anke
Van Bun Eva
Gelders Eline
Lommelen Lies
Germaux Lenne
Vendrix Yenthe
Paps Bo
Valkeneers Antje
Vanhelmont Tine
Bernard Sien
Moors Kato
Corstjens Marie

Dames Uur=12:51

Corstjens Marie
Moors Kato
Vanhelmont Tine
Lommelen Lies
Bernard Sien
Hertogs Leen

Dames Uur=12:51

Van Moorsel Robin
Vendrix Yenthe
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Germaux Lenne
Pannemans Rani
Verbiest Anke

Dames Uur=12:51

Smets Lotte

Van Bun Eva
Boyen Freya
Paps Bo
Valkeneers Antje
Gelders Eline

Min Dames Uur=14:25

LOOI
DALO
GENK
DALO
GENK
ACA
LOOI
LOOI
ACA
BREE
DALO
AVT

AVT
DALO
ACA
DALO
BREE
BREE

DALO
ACA
ACA
GENK
AVT
LOOI

TACT
DALO
TACT
LOOI
LOOI
GENK

8.49m
8.26m
7.82m
7.70m
7.69m
6.49m
6.19m
6.18m
5.96m
NG
NG
NG

12.27
12.96
13.01
13.28
13.36
13.47

11.26
11.29
11.40
11.59
11.62
11.85

11.80
12.04
12.22
12.30
12.58
13.06

02
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
02
03
03

02
03
03
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
03

446 P
431°P
401 P
393 P
393 P
313P
293 P
293P
278 P
opP

oP

oP

488 P
365 P
357P
314 P
301P
285P

695 P
689 P
665 P
624 P
618 P
570 P

580 P
532 P
497 P
482 P
431 P
349 P



0O 00 NO U1 B WN B
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verspringen

Reeks:1

O 00 N O Ul & WN -

L T e
N o U WN RO

1000 meter

Reeks:1

7301
7020
7289
7353
6936
7578
7356
7277
7178
7288
7775
7688
7736
7290
8063
7287
7666
7080
8372

Germaux Lenne
Verbiest Anke

Van Moorsel Robin
Vendrix Yenthe
Corstjens Marie
Smets Lotte

Nijsen Marie
Boyen Freya
Pannemans Rani
Van Bun Eva
Valkeneers Antje
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Paps Bo

Bernard Sien
Lommelen Lies
Hertogs Leen
Vanhelmont Tine
Gelders Eline
Moors Kato

Min Dames Uur=15:32

7301
7178
7578
7688
7289
7288
7353
7277
7020
7736
7775
7666
7356
7080
7290
7287
8063
8372
6936

Min Dames Uur=16:25

7020

Germaux Lenne
Pannemans Rani
Smets Lotte
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Van Moorsel Robin
Van Bun Eva
Vendrix Yenthe
Boyen Freya
Verbiest Anke
Paps Bo
Valkeneers Antje
Vanhelmont Tine
Nijsen Marie
Gelders Eline
Bernard Sien
Hertogs Leen
Lommelen Lies
Moors Kato
Corstjens Marie

Verbiest Anke

GENK
LOOI
DALO
ACA
AVT
TACT
BREE
TACT
AVT
DALO
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
BREE
DALO
BREE
ACA
GENK
DALO

GENK
AVT
TACT
ACA
DALO
DALO
ACA
TACT
LOOI
LOOI
LOOI
ACA
BREE
GENK
BREE
BREE
DALO
DALO
AVT

LOOI

1.45m
1.36m
1.33m
1.30m
1.27m
1.27m
1.27m
1.24m
1.24m
1.21m
1.21m
1.21m
1.18m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
GP
NG

4.70m
4.46m
4.10m
4.07m
4.05m
3.95m
3.87m
3.74m
3.72m
3.70m
3.65m
3.40m
3.28m
3.23m
3.18m
3.11m
3.08m
NG
NG

3'25.66

02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03

02

621P
526 P
496 P
466 P
436 P
436 P
436 P
407 P
407 P
378 P
378 P
378 P
350P
278 P
278 P
278 P
235P
oP

oP

533 P
469 P
379 P
371P
366 P
343 P
324 P
294 P
289 P
285P
274 P
220P
195P
185P
175P
162 P
156 P
oP

opP

665 P



7178
7736
7775
7578
7688
7301
7666
7288
7289
7356
7353
7277
8063
7290
7080
6936
8372
7287

O 00N O U b WN

e =
U B WN R O

vijfkamp
Reeks:1

1333
1094
1291
1207
1627
1290

o U WN -

verspringen
Reeks:1

1094
1333
1291
1207
1627
1290

a b WN -

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1

1094
1291
1333
1627

A W N -

Pannemans Rani
Paps Bo
Valkeneers Antje
Smets Lotte
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Germaux Lenne
Vanhelmont Tine
Van Bun Eva

Van Moorsel Robin
Nijsen Marie
Vendrix Yenthe
Boyen Freya
Lommelen Lies
Bernard Sien
Gelders Eline
Corstjens Marie
Moors Kato
Hertogs Leen

Cad Heren Uur=13:42

Vanhelmont Ruben
Lambrecht Harley
Volont Donald
Wolfs Senne
Snoeks Mathijs
Coenen Yorg

Cad Heren Uur=11:55

Lambrecht Harley
Vanhelmont Ruben
Volont Donald
Wolfs Senne
Snoeks Mathijs
Coenen Yorg

Cad Heren Uur=13:32

Lambrecht Harley
Volont Donald
Vanhelmont Ruben
Snoeks Mathijs

AVT
LOOI
LOOI
TACT
ACA
GENK
ACA
DALO
DALO
BREE
ACA
TACT
DALO
BREE
GENK
AVT
DALO
BREE

ACA
ADD
ADD
MACD
AVT
ADD

ADD
ACA
ADD
MACD
AVT
ADD

ADD
ADD
ACA
AVT

3'26.15
3'27.08
3'30.74
3'35.89
3'37.61
3'41.33
3'41.51
3'43.60
3'44.14
3'48.24
4'03.21
4'04.57
4'23.72
4'31.34
NG
NG
NG
NG

2285p
2176p
1870p
1537p
1343p
1240p

5.01m
5.00m
4.69m
4.35m
4.09m
3.70m

44.90m
40.79m
38.61m
20.94m

+0.9
+0.4
-0.8
+0.2
+0.7
-0.3

02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03

00
00
01
01
01
01

00
00
01
01
01
01

00
01
00
01

661 P
652 P
620 P
576 P
562 P
531P
530P
513 P
509 P
477 P
368 P
359 P
241 P
200 P
oP

oP

oP

oP

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

384 P
382 P
324 P
264 P
220P
159 P

514 P
454 P
422 P
174 P



1207 Wolfs Senne
1290 Coenen Yorg

Cad Heren Uur=14:53

5
6

200 meter

Reeks:1  Wind:-1.3
1 1333
2 1291
3 1207
4 1094
5 1290
6 1627

discuswerpen 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1333
1094
1291
1207
1627
1290

a b WN -

1500 meter
Reeks:1

1333
1290
1627
1094
1207
1291
7202
5372
5120
5636
6215

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[
o

vijffkamp
Reeks:1

1 1715
2 996

80m horden 0,762m Cad Dames Uur=11:15

Vanhelmont Ruben
Volont Donald
Wolfs Senne
Lambrecht Harley
Coenen Yorg
Snoeks Mathijs

MACD
ADD

ACA
ADD
MACD
ADD
ADD
AVT

Cad Heren Uur=16:30

Vanhelmont Ruben
Lambrecht Harley
Volont Donald
Wolfs Senne
Snoeks Mathijs
Coenen Yorg

Cad Heren Uur=16:44

Vanhelmont Ruben
Coenen Yorg
Snoeks Mathijs
Lambrecht Harley
Wolfs Senne
Volont Donald
Aendekerk Davy
De Neve Gert
Hulsmans Pierre
Elsen Roger
Vandebosch Lambert

Cad Dames Uur=11:17

Telemans Ann
De Neve Emma

ACA
ADD
ADD
MACD
AVT
ADD

ACA
ADD
AVT
ADD
MACD
ADD
BREE
AVT
LOOI
LOOI
GENK

AVT
AVT

19.00m
18.73m

25.94
26.58
27.07
27.28
28.76
29.02

31.60m
31.47m
27.03m
23.44m
19.57m
13.90m

5'18.77
5'19.81
5'35.09
5'38.51
5'41.45
6'14.86
7'03.86
7'04.59
7'51.05
8'18.92
NA

2735p
1713p

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

01
01

00
01
01
00
01
01

00
00
01
01
01
01

00
01
01
00
01
01
75
65
45
44
34

00
00

148 P
144 P

529 P
479 P
443 P
427 P
326 P
310P

496 P
493 P
406 P
337P
264 P
160 P

456 P
451 P
375P
358 P
345 P
207 P
64 P
63 P
2P
oP
oP

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2



Reeks:1  Wind:-0.2
1 1715 Telemans Ann AVT
2 996 De Neve Emma AVT

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1

1715
996

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

1715
996

Cad Dames Uur=12:21

Telemans Ann AVT
De Neve Emma AVT

Cad Dames Uur=13:49

Telemans Ann AVT
De Neve Emma AVT

Cad Dames Uur=15:44

1715
996

speerwerpen 500g

Reeks:1

vijffkamp

Reeks:1

a b WN -

verspringen

Reeks:1

1715
996

Telemans Ann AVT
De Neve Emma AVT

Cad Dames Uur=16:43

Telemans Ann AVT
De Neve Emma AVT

Sch Heren Uur=13:42

3004
2851
3284
3007
2602
3299

Gijsen Maarten ADD
Bauters Laurens ADD
Vangeel Jonas LOOI
Metten Lorijn ADD
Herbots Joachim TACT
Eycken Emile LOOI

Sch Heren Uur=11:57

3004
3007

Gijsen Maarten ADD
Metten Lorijn ADD

15.67
17.25

1.42m
1.39m

11.79m
6.85m

455m +0.4
4.33m +0.3

39.64m
14.43m

2798p
2353p
2263p
2169p
2137p
1852p

5.87m +0.0
5.62m -0.9

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

98
99
98
98
98
99

98
98

453 P
314 P

534p
502 P

647 P
325P

441 P
386 P

660 P
186 P

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

559 p
506 P



a b W

2602
2851
3284
3299

speerwerpen 700g

Reeks:1

200 meter

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 1,500kg

Reeks:1

1500 meter

Reeks:1

a bk WN - o b WN - a b WN -

N o b WN

3004
2851
3007
2602
3284
3299

Herbots Joachim TACT

Bauters Laurens ADD
Vangeel Jonas LOOI
Eycken Emile LOOI

Sch Heren Uur=13:33

Gijsen Maarten ADD
Bauters Laurens ADD
Metten Lorijn ADD
Herbots Joachim TACT
Vangeel Jonas LOOI
Eycken Emile LOOI

Sch Heren Uur=14:53

Wind : -0.2

3004
3284
3007
2851
2602
3299

3004
2851
3007
3299
2602
3284

3284
3004
824

2986
2602
2851
3299

Gijsen Maarten ADD
Vangeel Jonas LOOI
Metten Lorijn ADD
Bauters Laurens ADD
Herbots Joachim TACT
Eycken Emile LOOI

Sch Heren Uur=16:31

Gijsen Maarten ADD
Bauters Laurens ADD
Metten Lorijn ADD
Eycken Emile LOOI
Herbots Joachim TACT
Vangeel Jonas LOOI

Sch Heren Uur=16:54

Vangeel Jonas LOOI
Gijsen Maarten ADD
Vandeloo Dries LOOI
Senden Udo AVT
Herbots Joachim TACT
Bauters Laurens ADD

Eycken Emile LOOI

5.24m
5.20m
4.96m
4.60m

42.70m
40.64m
34.47m
32.48m
32.36m
26.59m

23.97
24.58
25.26
25.57
25.93
26.73

30.22m
26.55m
23.93m
23.22m
22.44m
15.62m

4'33.41
4'54.35
4'59.31
5'02.90
5'05.99
5'06.18
5'12.26

+0.9
+0.7
-0.4
+0.4

Jun
Sen

98
99
98
99

98
99
98
98
98
99

98
98
98
99
98
99

98
99
98
99
98
98

98
98
96
95
98
99
99

429 P
421 P
375P
308 P

481 P
451 P
363 P
334P
333 P
252 P

696 P
642 P
584 P
559 P
530P
468 P

469 P
397P
347 P
333P
318 P
191 P

722 P
593 P
564 P
543 P
526 P
525P
491 P



8 492
9 2169
10 3007
2513
vijfkamp
Reeks:1
1 2859
2 2757

100m horden 0,762m

Reeks:1 Wind: 1.0
1 2859
2 2757

kogelstoten 3,000kg

van der Have Antoon AVT

Albert Brent ADD
Metten Lorijn ADD
Annaert Wouter AVT

Sch Dames Uur=13:42

Van Der Have Truus AVT
Aendekerk Ashley BREE

Sch Dames Uur=11:35

Van Der Have Truus AVT
Aendekerk Ashley BREE

Sch Dames Uur=12:17

Reeks:1
1 2859 Van Der Have Truus AVT
2 2757 Aendekerk Ashley BREE
hoogspringen Sch Dames Uur=14:58
Reeks:1
1 2859 Van Der Have Truus AVT
2 2757 Aendekerk Ashley BREE
verspringen Sch Dames Uur=15:45
Reeks:1
1 2859 Van Der Have Truus AVT
2 2757 Aendekerk Ashley BREE
800 meter Sch Dames Uur=17:01
Reeks:1
1 378 De Neve Katrien AVT
2 1726 Agten Anouk SACN
3 2859 Van Der Have Truus AVT
4 2757 Aendekerk Ashley BREE

5'32.79 Jun
5'33.02 Sen
5'36.23

NG Sen

1722p
831p

20.98
22.72

7.84m
5.77m

1.33m
1.09m

3.97m +0.2
2.98m -1.4

2'51.10 Jun
2'55.48 Sen
2'59.84
3'29.51

96
95
98
94

99
98

99
98

99
98

99
98

99
98

97
85
99
98

386 P
385 P
369 P
oP

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2

226 P
116 P

389 P
257 P

439 P
214 P

301P
104 P

452 P
408 P
367 P
140 P



vijffkamp Jun Heren Uur=13:42

Reeks:1
1 824 Vandeloo Dries LOOI
2 492 van der Have Antoon AVT
verspringen Jun Heren Uur=11:24
Reeks:1
1 824 Vandeloo Dries LOOI
2 492 van der Have Antoon AVT

speerwerpen 800g
Reeks:1

1 824
2 492

discuswerpen 1,750kg

Jun Heren Uur=13:34

Vandeloo Dries LOOI
van der Have Antoon AVT

Jun Heren Uur=16:31

Reeks:1
1 824  Vandeloo Dries LOOI
2 492  van der Have Antoon AVT
vijffkamp Jun Dames Uur=13:42
Reeks:1
1 378 De Neve Katrien AVT

100m horden 0,84m Jun Dames Uur=11:35

Reeks:1 Wind: 1.0

1 649
2 378
3 1726

kogelstoten 4,000kg
Reeks:1

1 649
2 378

hoogspringen

Verstraeten Anne AVT
De Neve Katrien AVT
Agten Anouk SACN

Jun Dames Uur=12:18

Verstraeten Anne AVT
De Neve Katrien AVT

Jun Dames Uur=14:59

2518p
1803p

5.57m -0.1
5.45m +0.5

37.52m
18.63m

30.20m
17.04m

2414p

16.80
19.29
20.63

10.59m
8.37m

Sen

96
96

96
96

96
96

96
96

97

96
97
85

96
97

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2

496 P
471 P

406 P
143 P

468 P
217 P

Pr. Lim.1

619 P
364 P
252 P

568 P
423 P



Reeks:1

1 378
649

verspringen

Reeks:1
649
0 378
vijfkamp
Reeks:1
1 2986
2 2169

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 2513
2 2169
3 2986

speerwerpen 800g

Reeks:1
1 2513
2 2169
3 2986

200 meter

Reeks:1  Wind:-0.6
1 2986
2 492
3 824
4 2169

2513

discuswerpen 2,000kg
Reeks:1

1 2513

De Neve Katrien
Verstraeten Anne

Jun Dames Uur=15:46

Verstraeten Anne
De Neve Katrien

Sen Heren Uur=13:42

Senden Udo
Albert Brent

Sen Heren Uur=11:25

Annaert Wouter
Albert Brent
Senden Udo

Sen Heren Uur=13:34

Annaert Wouter
Albert Brent
Senden Udo

Sen Heren Uur=14:54

Senden Udo

van der Have Antoon
Vandeloo Dries
Albert Brent
Annaert Wouter

Sen Heren Uur=16:32

Annaert Wouter

AVT
AVT

AVT
AVT

AVT
ADD

AVT
ADD
AVT

AVT
ADD
AVT

AVT
AVT
LOOI
ADD
AVT

AVT

1.51m
NG

NG
4.94m

2181p
2033p

6.25m
5.44m
5.39m

41.98m
31.96m
25.98m

23.80
25.24
25.26
26.52

NA

29.82m

+0.0
-2.2

+0.7
+0.2
+0.7

Jun
Jun

97
96

96
97

95
95

94
95
95

94
95
95

95
96
96
95
94

94

632 P
oP

oP
543 P

Pr.Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2

641 P
469 P
459 P

471 P
327P
243 P

711 P
586 P
584 P
484 P
oP

461 P



2 2169 Albert Brent ADD

3 2986 Senden Udo AVT
vijfkamp Sen Dames Uur=13:42
Reeks:1

1 1726 Agten Anouk SACN

kogelstoten 4,000kg ~ Sen Dames Uur=12:18

Reeks:1

0 1726 Agten Anouk SACN
hoogspringen Sen Dames Uur=14:59
Reeks:1

0 1726 Agten Anouk SACN
verspringen Sen Dames Uur=15:47
Reeks:1

0 1726 Agten Anouk SACN

vijffkamp M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=13:43

Reeks:1

1 7202 Aendekerk Davy BREE
verspringen Mas Heren Uur=11:26
Reeks:1

1 7202 Aendekerk Davy BREE

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=13:35
Reeks:1

0 7202 Aendekerk Davy BREE

200 meter Mas Heren Uur=14:57

25.07m
17.45m

1554p

7.53m

1.15m

3.78m +0.6

1052p

4.16m +0.1

27.00m

95
95

85

85

85

85

75

75

75

368 P
225P

Pr. Lim.1

369 P

266 P

259 P

Pr. Lim.1

232 P

257 P



Reeks:1 Wind:-2.4

1 7202 Aendekerk Davy BREE
2 5372 De Neve Gert AVT

3 6215 Vandebosch Lambert GENK
4 5120 Hulsmans Pierre LOOI
5 5636 Elsen Roger LOOI

discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Heren Uur=16:32

Reeks:1

0 7202 Aendekerk Davy BREE
vijfkamp M50,55 Mas Heren Uur=13:43
Reeks:1

1 5372 De Neve Gert AVT
verspringen Mas Heren Uur=11:26
Reeks:1

0 5372 De Neve Gert AVT

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren Uur=13:35
Reeks:1

1 5372 De Neve Gert AVT

discus 1,500kg M50,M55 Mas Heren Uur=16:32

Reeks:1

0 5372 De Neve Gert AVT

vijffkamp M60,65 Mas Heren Uur=13:43

Reeks:1

1 5120 Hulsmans Pierre LOOI
verspringen Mas Heren Uur=11:26
Reeks:1

0 5120 Hulsmans Pierre LOOI

31.85
33.96
38.13
40.25
47.28

23.73m

738p

3.70m -0.7

21.50m

19.40m

598p

3.16m -0.7

75
65
34
45
44

75

65

65

65

65

45

45

156 P
73 P
oP
oP
oP

343 P

Pr. Lim.1

159 P

182 P

261 P

Pr. Lim.1

85P



speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=13:36

Reeks:1

0 5120 Hulsmans Pierre LOOI 19.73m
discus 1,000kg M60+ Mas Heren Uur=16:33
Reeks:1

0 5120 Hulsmans Pierre LOOI 24.26m
vijffkamp M70-75 Mas Heren Uur=13:43
Reeks:1

1 5636 Elsen Roger LOOI 524p
verspringen Mas Heren Uur=11:27
Reeks:1

0 5636 Elsen Roger LOOI 2.37m +0.1
speerwerpen 500g M70+ Mas Heren Uur=13:36
Reeks:1

0 5636 Elsen Roger LOOI 20.41m
discus 1,000kg M60+ Mas Heren Uur=16:33
Reeks:1

0 5636 Elsen Roger LOOI 24.13m
vijffkamp M80+ Mas Heren Uur=13:43
Reeks:1

1 6215 Vandebosch Lambert GENK 807p
verspringen Mas Heren Uur=11:27
Reeks:1

0 6215 Vandebosch Lambert GENK 3.21m +0.2

45

45

44

44

44

44

34

34

158 P

353 P

Pr. Lim.1

7P

167 P

350P

Pr. Lim.1

91P



speerwerpen 400g M80+ Mas Heren Uur=13:37
Reeks:1

0 6215 Vandebosch Lambert GENK 28.93m 34 284 P

discus 1,000kg M60+ Mas Heren Uur=16:33
Reeks:1

0 6215 Vandebosch Lambert GENK 28.35m 34 432 P



